Positie Rug nummer Voornaam

5 kM Heren 50 +

480
464
481
506
448
468
644
570
509
525
601
477
501
558
500
634
518
576
530
457
621
551
449
499
550
463
479
589
494
606
581
562
520
554
596
456
461
557
524
455
620
585
493

WIM
ANDRIES
RAYMOND
JAN
GER
MAARTEN
ED
JAN
KEES
HENK
ROBERT
ERIK
SANDER
PETER
RINY
EDWARD
GERARD
ROLAND
HEMMIE
ANDRE
MENNO
DINAND
GEERT
ERIK
BERT
ERDWIN
JOHN
HAROLD
LEO
MARCEL
THEO
MARTIN
HERMAN
STEEF
BERNY
JOS
HENK
LAURENS
HANS
GEERT
JAN
ROB
IVO

Achternaam

RITSEMA
VAN OOIJEN
VLEGHERT
BRUSSEN
DE JONG
VAN ALPHEN
LAURENTZEN
KOOL
RUTGERS
STIFT
POLMAN
ELBERS
BOS
BREMER
JANSEN
TERHORST

VAN BALLEGOY

VAN ELDIK
DEELEN
HEINST

PISTORIUS

WOOLSCHOT
MULDER
LAMERS

WOOLSCHOT

LAP
VAN AMPTING
SMITS
ADDINK
AARNTZEN
THIJSSEN

VAN HET BOLSCHER

NIERKENS
HERMSEN
GUNSING
BEUSEKOM
WOOLSCHOT
ZIJLSTRA
BELTMAN
AALBERS
LEENDERS
VAN MARWIIK
MONDEEL

Woonplaats Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)

DIEREN 00:20:02:310
LICHTENVOORDE 00:20:57:433
TOLKAMER 00:21:31:000
OUD-ZEVENAAR  00:22:49:389
DIDAM 00:23:36:987
VELP 00:23:38:963
BEMMEL 00:24:06:188
EERBEEK 00:24:17:101
ARNHEM 00:24:20:917
ZEVENAAR 00:24:40:381
ZEVENAAR 00:24:47:274
GENDT 00:25:31:238
OOSTERBEEK 00:26:01:853
ELST 00:26:31:921
OOSTERBEEK 00:26:32:124
LOBITH 00:26:32:999
DUIVEN 00:26:37:735
GENDT 00:26:52:150
HERWEN 00:26:55:532
SPIJK 00:26:56:876
HEILIG LNDSTICHTING 00:26:59:154
ZELHEM 00:27:22:750
PANNERDEN 00:27:52:123
ZEVENAAR 00:28:02:108
ZELHEM 00:28:19:248
DUIVEN 00:28:24:924
ZEDDAM 00:28:55:974
DIDAM 00:29:27:250
WESTERVOORT  00:30:17:134
PANNERDEN 00:30:45:371
ZEVENAAR 00:30:52:511
WEHL 00:31:38:133
DUIVEN 00:32:01:234
AERDT 00:32:34:616
WEHL 00:33:10:166
ZEVENAAR 00:33:10:987
ZELHEM 00:33:58:660
DUIVEN 00:34:00:764
DIEREN 00:34:01:804
GENDT 00:34:13:263
PANNERDEN 00:35:57:522
AERDT 00:36:00:545
ZEVENAAR 00:37:26:105



44 490 DEO PEELEN FROS DUIVEN 00:37:46:483
45 488 WIM THUSS LOO 00:38:03:291
46 591 WILLEM HOGENKAMP WESTERVOORT  00:41:59:774



